
Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
1 Viraj Sharma M 35557 JAL 1
2 Zorawar Singh M 43801 JAL 2
3 Shiven Dhingra M 37480 FZK 3/4
4 Viren Seth M 41869 JAL 3/4
5 Aarav Dogra M 42146 JAL 5/8
6 Ayaan Singla M 37475 BTI 5/8
7 Aarav Porval M 49807 ASR 5/8
8 Saksham Arora M 36427 PTK 5/8
9 Amitoj Singh M 43782 FZK 9/16
10 Gurmohanjit Singh M 43827 PTA 9/16
11 Shaurya Kumar Khanna M 44045 JAL 9/16
12 Souren Sethi M 931 ASR 9/16
13 Sahibjeet Singh M 51750 MOH 9/16
14 Harshbir Singh M 42036 LDH 9/16
15 Satvik Bhatia M 44046 LDH 9/16
16 Wazir Singh M 39902 LDH 9/16
17 Utkarsh Narang M 43787 FZK
18 Bhavishya M 43790 FZK
19 Tejas Patni M T-24-01 FZK
20 Amulya Papneja M 1613 FZK
21 Gursimran Singh M 46711 GSP
22 Navreen Singh Brar M 50847 MKT
23 Yuvraj Kalra M 46308 FZK
24 Sumanprit Singh M 1610 KPT
25 Kaivalya Sood M 47606 ASR
26 Jasmeet Singh M 1380 SNG
27 Ridhaan Chadda M 47604 ASR
28 Reyansh Mehta M T-24-02 ASR
29 Rishabh Manaktala M T-24-03 ASR
30 Divanshu M 49990 GSP
31 Harman Singh M T-24-04 ASR
32 Harnoor Singh M 44690 ASR
33 Aayan Abrol M 47607 ASR
34 Virat Khanna M 37505 ASR
35 Sujal Singla M 49813 MOH
36 Vihaan Kapoor M 47170 MOH
37 Pratham Saini M 1617 MOH
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
38 Saksham Kamra M 15775 MOH
39 Agrim Kumar M 49991 GSP
40 Manan Rana M 43902 MOH
41 Prabhasees Singh M 156 MOH
42 Shardul Khambete M 1509 MOH
43 Lakshman M 54112 SBS
44 Aarav Sachdeva M 44956 FZP
45 Shabad M 912 FZP
46 Arin Singla M 37487 LDH
47 Gurmehar Singh M 1298 PTA
48 Agam Bhalla M 938 LDH
49 Arush Jain M 886 LDH
50 Rishit Jain M 1299 LDH
51 Naman Dogra M 1232 GSP
52 Prabhdeep Singh M 1734 LDH
53 Khagesh Chadha M 964 LDH
54 Tanush Prashar M 42077 LDH
55 Sehajpreet Singh M 44942 LDH
56 Jaskirat Singh M 47153 GSP
57 Vihaan Bansal M 37485 LDH
58 Sameer Jain M T-24-05 LDH
59 Rizwan Akhtar M 1311 MKL
60 Mohd. Eshan M 1310 MKL
61 Aarav Dhiman M 54501 PTA
62 Abhimanyu Singh M 43828 PTA
63 Om Garg M 1397 PTA
64 Bhartinder Sharma M 1091 PTA
65 Kavya Arora M 1088 PTA
66 Shivam M 1426 PTA
67 Arnav Thakur M 49996 PTA
68 Bhavneet M 1370 MANSA
69 Bhavik Singla M 1505 MAN
70 Viran Singla M 1282 MAN
71 Divam Garg M 994 MAN
72 Sukhman Singh M 1376 MAN
73 Bhavya Garg M 995 MANSA
74 Madhav Bajaj M 1512 HSP
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
75 Bhavesh Tiwari M 30873 HSP
76 Bismandeep Singh M T-24-06 HSP
77 Dhairya Puri M 54719 HSP
78 Ayush Mahajan M 52869 HSP
79 Aditya Saini M T-24-07 HSP
80 Namanjit Singh M 52870 HSP
81 Mehtab Singh M 1621 HSP
82 Ayush Talwar M 1624 HSP
83 Jashan Talwar M 1521 HSP
84 Daksh Choudhary M 1622 HSP
85 Kiyan Arora M 47620 HSP
86 Jaskirat Singh M 1628 HSP
87 Vedant Rahi M 39184 PTK
88 Prabhnoor Singh M 1580 JAL
89 Jayansh Sikand M 1607 JAL
90 Arvnav Rajpal M 46697 JAL
91 Neil M 45495 JAL
92 Hargunveer Singh Sidhu M 48654 BTI
93 Aayaan Grover M 1670 JAL
94 Mohit Aneja M 48648 FZK
95 Manthan Dogra M 47159 JAL
96 Parneet M 984 JAL
97 Mitansh Sharma M 54317 JAL
98 Hardik Garg M 1752 SNG
99 Agam Arora M 1654 JAL
100 Gunpuneet Singh Ghai M 54497 JAL
101 Harmohit Singh M 1668 JAL
102 Gaurang Chawla M 1462 JAL
103 Amitoj Singh Sachdeva M 1677 JAL
104 Jorawar Singh M 51749 JAL
105 Fateh Singh M 51748 JAL
106 Ayaan Jain M 54318 JAL
107 Dev Arya M 50672 FZK
108 Tavish Sama M 1612 FZK
109 Abhinav Ghai M 1296 JAL
110 Dipansh Kundra M 37493 JAL
111 Hardik Sharma M 1488 JAL
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
112 Raghav Sharma M 1678 JAL
113 Manraj Singh Bhatia M 1683 JAL
114 Parth Rakshak M 1493 JAL
115 Vasu Gupta M 1676 JAL
116 Dhairya Aggarwal M 1457 JAL
117 Arnav Aggarwal M T-24-8 JAL
118 Balraj Singh M 50842 JAL
119 Tanav Utneja M 883 SNG
120 Arjun Jagga M 1293 LDH
121 Harshdeep Singh M 877 HSP
122 Arif Narang M 43793 FZK
123 Rehan Taneja M T-24-9 JAL
124 Pulkit Raj Goyal M 46295 FZK
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
1 Aaradhya Singh F 41862 ASR 1
2 Mehvish Kaur F 30365 GSP 2
3 Inayat Gulati F 43647 JAL 3/4
4 Saanvi Ralhan F 50302 JAL 3/4
5 Amelia Bhakoo F 43799 LDH 5/8
6 Simarpreet Kaur F 44233 JAL 5/8
7 Sonakshi F 41863 ASR 5/8
8 Japleen Kaur F 42042 FZP 5/8
9 Manvi F 43904 FZK
10 Sakshi F 43905 FZK
11 Avleen Kamboj F 46694 FZK
12 Navistha F 1429 FZK
13 Tejasvi F 1659 FZK
14 Gritha Sachdeva F 43784 FZK
15 Dishika F 42089 ASR
16 Khushi F 1336 SNG
17 Bavnjot Kaur F 39900 BRN
18 Sukhmeet Kaur F 1055 MOH
19 Kiratman Kaur F 1057 MOH
20 Mishika Bhatt F 1517 MOH
21 Arshiya Savlania F T-24-12 MOH
22 Aunika Duggal F 43903 MOH
23 Adhira Gupta F 4224 MOH
24 Pragun Anugral F 41856 GSP
25 Amiya Sachdeva F 43603 LDH
26 Tavnoor Preet Kaur F 1637 GSP
27 Anishka Tholatu F 50300 LDH
28 Rakshita F 1651 LDH
29 Janvi F 1280 LDH
30 Saumya F 46299 HSP
31 Aradhya Sharma F T-24-13 HSP
32 Tavleen Kaur F 1112 HSP
33 Maanvi Arora F 47624 HSP
34 Sukhmandeep Kaur F 1401 PTA
35 Saanchi F 1447 PTA
36 Jayantika F 967 PTK
37 Yogyata F T-24-14 PTK
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
38 Ridhhima F 52548 MOH
39 Jasleen Kaur F 47149 GSP
40 Shivali Sharma F 44232 JAL
41 Saachi F T-24-10 SNG
42 Mayra F 44952 JAL
43 Avneet Kaur F 46289 JAL
44 Rizul Mehta F 1460 JAL
45 Myrah Chopra F 46717 JAL
46 Tanishka Chohan F 47600 JAL
47 Prabhsirat Kaur F 54721 JAL
48 Rehmat Kaur Gandhi F 1492 JAL
49 Aananya F T-24-11 MKL
50 Manya Ratti F 36422 JAL
51 Ananya Sharma F 1459 JAL
52 Manseerat Kaur F 45493 JAL
53 Navreet Kaur F 1679 JAL
54 Anayta Dohare F 54717 MOH
55 Leena Sharda F 1306 BRN
56 Riza Sehgal F T-24-16 JAL
57 Navjot  Kaur F T-24-15 PTA
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
1 Viraj Sharma M 35557 JAL 1

Dishika F 42089 ASR
2 Shiven Dhingra M 37480 FZK 2

Ananya Nijhawan F 37516 LDH
3 Manthan Dogra M 47159 JAL 3/4

Avneet Kaur F 46289 JAL
4 Zorawar Singh M 43801 JAL 3/4

Saanvi Ralhan F 50302 JAL
5 Ujwal M 37499 FZK

Tejasvi F 1659 FZK
6 Teejas M 37498 FZK

Gritha Sachdeva F 43784 FZK
7 Jaskirat Singh M 47153 GSP

Sonakshi F 41863 ASR
8 Sahibjeet Singh M 51750 MOH

Aunika Duggal F 43903 MOH
9 Aarav Dogra M 42146 JAL

Japleen Kaur F 42042 FZP
10 Satvik Bhatia M 44046 LDH

Upneet Kaur F 37471 LDH
11 Kaamil Sabharwal 43648 LDH

Aadvik Bhatia 43800 LDH
12 Kiyan Arora M 47620 HSP

Maanvi Arora F 47624 HSP
13 Gurmohanjit Singh M 43827 PTA

Tavleen Kaur F 1112 HSP
14 Bhartinder Sharma M 1091 PTA

Sukhmandeep Kaur F 1401 PTA
15 Neil M 45495 JAL

Simarpreet Kaur F 44233 JAL
16 Hardik Garg M 1752 SNG

Saachi F T-24-10 SNG
17 Parneet M 984 JAL

Tanishka Chohan F 47600 JAL
18 Bhavishya M 43790 FZK

Manvi F 43904 FZK
19 Divam Garg M 994 MAN
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
Bavnjot Kaur F 39900 BRN
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
1 Viren Seth M 41869 JAL 1

Zorawar Singh M 43801 JAL
2 Arnav Thakur M 49996 PTA 2

Shiven Dhingra M 37480 FZK
3 Aarav Porval M 49807 ASR 3/4

Kaivalya Sood M 47606 ASR
4 Ayaan Singla M 37475 BTI 3/4

Bhavishya M 43790 FZK
5 Tanush Prashar M 42077 LDH 5/8

Vihaan Bansal M 37485 LDH
6 Aarav Dogra M 42146 JAL 5/8

Satvik Bhatia M 44046 LDH
7 Jaskirat Singh M 47153 GSP 5/8

Virat Khanna M 37505 ASR
8 Amitoj Singh M 43782 FZK 5/8

Mohit Aneja M 48648 FZK
9 Vedant Rahi M 39184 PTK

Yuvraj Kalra M 46308 FZK
10 Mohd. Eshan M 1310 MKL

Rizwan Akhtar M 1311 MKL
11 Reyansh Mehra M T-24-18 ASR

Ridhaan Chadda M 47604 ASR
12 Aayan Abrol M 47607 ASR

Harnoor Singh M 44690 ASR
13 Sujal Singla M 49813 MOH

Vihaan Kapoor M 47170 MOH
14 Aarav Sachdeva M 44956 FZP

Shabad M 912 FZP
15 Arjun Jagga M 1293 LDH

Khagesh Chadha M 964 LDH
16 Divanshu M 49990 GSP

Naman Dogra M 1232 GSP
17 Agam Bhalla M 938 LDH

Arush Jain M 886 LDH
18 Dev Arya M 50672 FZK

Utkarsh Narang M 43787 FZK
19 Abeer Mahajan M T-24-19 LDH
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
Rishit Jain M 1299 LDH

20 Bhavik Singla M 1505 MAN
Viran Singla M 1282 MAN

21 Bhavesh Tiwari M 30873 HSP
Dhairya Puri M 54719 HSP

22 Ayush Mahajan M 52869 HSP
Namanjit Singh M 52870 HSP

23 Abhimanyu Singh M 43828 PTA
Gurmohanjit Singh M 43827 PTA

24 Bhartinder Sharma M 1091 PTA
Kavya Arora M 1088 PTA

25 Lakshman M 54112 SBS
Om Garg M 1397 PTA

26 Jayansh Sikand M 1607 JAL
Prabhnoor Singh M 1580 JAL

27 Neil M 45495 JAL
Parneet M 984 JAL

28 Aayaan Grover M 1670 JAL
Amitoj Singh Sachdeva M 1677 JAL

29 Ayaan Jain M 54318 JAL
Manthan Dogra M 47159 JAL

30 Navreen Singh Brar M 910 MKS
Pulkit Raj Goyal M 46295 FZK

31 Gaurang Chawla M 1462 JAL
Raghav Sharma M 1678 JAL

32 Hardik Sharma M 1488 JAL
Manraj Singh Bhatia M 1683 JAL

33 Teejas M 37498 FZK
Ujwal M 37499 FZK

34 Ishaan Sharma M T-24-20 JAL
Jorawar Singh M 51749 JAL
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
1 Ananya Nijhawan F 37516 LDH 1

Dishika F 42089 ASR
2 Amelia Bhakoo F 43795 LDH 2

Upneet Kaur F 37451 LDH
3 Aaradhya Singh F 41862 ASR 3/4

Sonakshi F 41863 ASR
4 Inayat Gulati F 43647 JAL 3/4

Saanvi Ralhan F 217 JAL
5 Navistha F 1429 FZK

Sakshi F 43905 FZK
6 Gritha Sachdeva F 43784 FZK

Tejasvi F 1659 FZK
7 Amiya Sachdeva F 43603 LDH

Mehvish Kaur F 30365 GSP
8 Jasleen Kaur F 47149 GSP

Tavleen Kaur F 1112 HSP
9 Kiratman Kaur F 1057 MOH

Mishika Bhatt F 1517 MOH
10 Aunika Duggal F 43903 MOH

Ridhima F 1518 MOH
11 Anishka Tholatu F 50300 LDH

Rakshita F 1651 LDH
12 Aananya F T-24-11 MKL

Saachi F T-24-10 SNG
13 Aradhya F T-24-23 HSP

Saumya F 46299 HSP
14 Shivali Sharma F 44232 JAL

Simarpreet Kaur F 44233 JAL
15 Avleen Kamboj F 46694 FZK

Manvi F 43904 FZK
16 Ananya Sharma F 1459 JAL

Tanishka Chohan F 47600 JAL
17 Prabhsirat Kaur F 54721 JAL

Rehmat Kaur Gandhi F 1492 JAL
18 Bavnjot Kaur F 39900 BRN

Leena Sharda F 1306 BRN
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
1 Jagsher Singh Khangura M 41830 PTA 1
2 Akhil Arora M 24532 ASR 2
3 Smarth Bhardwaj M 28948 JAL 3/4
4 Danish Bhanot M 41865 JAL 3/4
5 Madhav Saddi M 42037 LDH 5/8
6 Achyut Sharma M 35827 LDH 5/8
7 Dhanad Chopra M 31924 GSP 5/8
8 Shivansh Puri M 38013 JAL 5/8
9 Nilesh Seth M 28261 ASR 9/16
10 Stavan Jain M 32668 LDH 9/16
11 Gagandeep Singh M 32498 LDH 9/16
12 Geetansh Sharma M 41867 JAL 9/16
13 Ishaan Sharma M 39077 LDH 9/16
14 Viraj Sharma M 35557 JAL 9/16
15 Prathamnoor Singh Dhami M 36417 JAL 9/16
16 Kulpreet Singh M 37477 SNG 9/16
17 Harshbir Singh Brar M 42081 MKT
18 Parth Kumar M 1342 KPT
19 Devansh M 1608 KPT
20 Arpan Jit Singh M 45512 BTI
21 Mrinal Khurana M 49805 ASR
22 Aarav Porval M 49807 ASR
23 Sarthak Sharma M 1390 ASR
24 Yatharth Sehgal M 1630 ASR
25 Divey Shingari M 1388 ASR
26 Parth Kumar M 45262 ASR
27 Abhiraj M T-24-25 ASR
28 Laksh Sharma M T-24-26 ASR
29 Arpit Thakur M 1374 ASR
30 Harnoor Singh M 44690 ASR
31 Shivam Puri M 41829 KPT
32 Anirudh Partap Singla M 1353 SNG
33 Kritagya Arora M 39897 ASR
34 Sahib M 39896 ASR
35 Devansh M 42540 ASR
36 Sujal Singla M 49813 MOH
37 Pratham Saini M 1617 MOH
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
38 Jashandeep Singh M 1618 MOH
39 Manav Verma M 1634 MOH
40 Yuvraj Batra M 32897 MOH
41 Parth Sharma M 52549 MOH
42 Manmeet Singh M 998 MOH
43 Kanav Garg M 1511 MOH
44 Milan Mehndiratta M T-24-27 MOH
45 Deepinder Singh M 48655 BTI
46 Lovejeet Singh M 954 FZP
47 Gurshaan Singh M 869 FZP
48 Naman Gaba M 1330 FZP
49 Jashandeep Singh M 42114 MOGA
50 Narayan Sharma M 1025 MOGA
51 Tanmay Goyal M 1680 MOGA
52 Rishit Jain M 1299 LDH
53 Armaanpreet Singh M 36493 RPR
54 Arnav Negi M 37488 LDH
55 Krishav Kaplish M 32317 LDH
56 Ayaan Singla M 37475 BTI
57 Navraj Singh M 1536 LDH
58 Anchit Sharma M T-24-29 LDH
59 Dhiren Sharma M 36500 LDH
60 Hargunveer Singh Sidhu M 48654 BTI
61 Shivansh Dhawan M 1656 LDH
62 Raghav Bhatia M 35554 LDH
63 Aditya Sharma M 31068 LDH
64 Kartik Kalra M 37474 LDH
65 Himonish Dhiman M 43781 LDH
66 Pranshu Goyal M 1377 SNG
67 Pranav Chauhan M 44940 LDH
68 Kanishk Chauhan M 44939 LDH
69 Om Garg M 1397 PTA
70 Uday Behniwal M T-24-30 PTA
71 Harshpreet Singh Toor M 1090 PTA
72 Harshit M 41864 JAL
73 Shivam M 1426 PTA
74 Ranbir M 1410 PTA
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
75 Arnav Thakur M 49996 PTA
76 Tushardeep Singh M 1120 MANSA
77 Gursharan Singh M 42133 MAN
78 Bhavik Singla M 1505 MAN
79 Viran Singla M 1282 MAN
80 Divam Garg M 994 MAN
81 Sukhman Singh M 1376 MAN
82 Yuvraj Sharma M 44362 SNG
83 Anurag Mahajan M 52868 HSP
84 Gunraz Singh M 1455 HSP
85 Sahibpreet Singh Sethi M 51972 HSP
86 Humam Shafi Siddiqui M 45502 HSP
87 Swastik Aggarwal M 878 HSP
88 Prabhjot M 42028 PTK
89 Vedant Rahi M 39184 PTK
90 Jayansh Sikand M 1607 JAL
91 Arvnav Rajpal M 46697 JAL
92 Arvinder Kumar M 1106 GSP
93 Rajbir Singh M 1671 JAL
94 Shaurya Kumar Khanna M 44045 JAL
95 Gitaz Bedi M 1001 GSP
96 Tushar M 1105 GSP
97 Raghav Khosla M 53253 JAL
98 Arshdeep Wafa M 1286 GSP
99 Fateh Singh M 51748 JAL
100 Ishmeet Singh M 44043 JAL
101 Rohan Chohan M 47609 JAL
102 Jaskirat Singh M 47153 GSP
103 Uday Partap Sharma M 1323 MKL
104 Adil Goel M 47147 JAL
105 Abhinav Ghai M 1296 JAL
106 Toshan Aggarwal M 45494 JAL
107 Saksham Goel M 1384 JAL
108 Anirudh Gilhotra M 42123 JAL
109 Akshat Mittal M 44949 JAJ
110 Pritham Adit Singh M 1079 JAL
111 Simarpreet Singh M 1675 JAL
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
112 Rudraksh Behal M 1669 JAL
113 Balraj Singh M 50842 JAL
114 Tanav Utneja M 883 SNG
115 Vivek Goyal M T-24-35 SNG
116 Gursimran Singh M 46711 GSP
117 Sujal M 31054 SNG
118 Danish Chouhan M T-24-31 ASR
119 Pulkit Raj Goyal M 46295 FZK
120 Suryanshu Kamboj M 1078 FZK
121 Arin Singla M 37487 LDH
122 Wazir Singh M 39902 LDH
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
1 Gursimrat Kaur F 36505 LDH 1
2 Gurleen Kaur F 42035 LDH 2
3 Seeza F 39109 SNG 3/4
4 Mehvish Kaur F 30365 GSP 3/4
5 Ananya Sharma F 47605 ASR 5/8
6 Aseespreet Kaur F 41866 FZP 5/8
7 Arushie Mehta F 42875 LDH 5/8
8 Jaismeen Kaur Kajla F 48662 HSP 5/8
9 Jasleen Kaur F 47149 GSP
10 Sana Mustaq F 1664 MKL
11 Sejal Kaur F 37501 FZK
12 Liyazdeep Kaur F 37484 FZK
13 Japneet Kaur F 991 FZK
14 Amiya Sachdeva F 43603 LDH
15 Samaira Arora F 33758 ASR
16 Aaradhya Singh F 41862 ASR
17 Pragun Anugral F 41856 GSP
18 Sukhmeet Kaur F 1055 MOH
19 Kiratman Kaur F 1057 MOH
20 Mishika Bhatt F 1517 MOH
21 Arshiya Savlania F T-24-12 MOH
22 Inayat F 44962 FZP
23 Tavnoor Preet Kaur F 1637 GSP
24 Saanvi Kapoor F 48771 HSP
25 Maanvi Arora F 47624 HSP
26 Prabhnoor Kaur F 37472 LDH
27 Mannatpreet Kaur F 44943 LDH
28 Prachi Saini F 342 GSP
29 Manmeet Kaur F 36494 GSP
30 Sukhmandeep Kaur F 1407 PTA
31 Lakshmi Khattar F 1451 PTA
32 Nishita Puri F 1399 PTA
33 Divya F 1579 PTA
34 Jayantika F 967 PTK
35 Loveleen Sharma F 44955 JAL
36 Shivali Sharma F 44232 JAL
37 Avneet Kaur F 46289 JAL
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
38 Sania F 33796 KPT
39 Pragati Goel F 5457 JAL
40 Manya Ratti F 36422 JAL
41 Akshita Sharma F 41871 JAL
42 Angelpreet Kaur Juneja F 1681 JAL
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
1 Smarth Bhardwaj M 28948 JAL 1

Seeza F 39109 SNG
2 Vansh Batra M 48325 GSP 2

Manmeet Kaur F 36494 GSP
3 Nilesh Seth M 28261 ASR 3/4

Aseespreet Kaur F 41866 FZP
4 Kartik Kalra M 37474 LDH 3/4

Ananya Nijhawan F 37516 LDH
5 Achyut Sharma M 35827 LDH

Arushie Mehta F 42875 LDH
6 Akhil Arora M 24532 ASR

Samaira Arora F 33758 ASR
7 Pranshu Goyal M 1377 SNG

Khushi F 1336 SNG
8 Yuvraj Batra M 32897 MOH

Arshiya Savlania F T-24-12 MOH
9 Kritagya Arora M 39897 ASR

Ananya Sharma F 47605 ASR
10 Stavan Jain M 32668 LDH

Prabhnoor Kaur F 37472 LDH
11 Sehajpreet Singh M 44942 LDH

Mannatpreet Kaur F 44943 LDH
12 Dhanad Chopra M 31924 GSP

Liyazdeep Kaur F 37484 FZK
13 Himonish Dhiman M 43781 LDH

Khushdeep Kaur 39899 LDH
14 Gunraz Singh M 1455 HSP

Saanvi Kapoor F 48771 HSP
15 Geetansh Sharma M 41867 JAL

Sania F 33796 KPT
16 Adil Goel M 47147 JAL

Pragati Goel 54357 JAL
17 Prathamnoor Singh Dhami M 36417 JAL

Akshita Sharma F 41871 JAL
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
1 Smarth Bhardwaj M 28948 JAL 1

Vansh Batra M 48325 GSP
2 Kritagya Arora M 39877 ASR 2

Sahib M 39896 ASR
3 Armaanpreet Singh M 36493 RPR 3/4

Dhanad Chopra M 31924 GSP
4 Harshbir Singh Brar M 42081 MKT 3/4

Ishaan Sharma M 39077 LDH
5 Arvinder Kumar M 1106 GSP

Tushar M 1105 GSP
6 Gitaz Bedi M 1001 GSP

Naman Dogra M 1232 GSP
7 Aditya Sharma M 31068 LDH

Shivam Puri M 41829 KPT
8 Uday Partap Sharma M 1323 MKL

Yuvraj Sharma M 44362 SNG
9 Kaivalya Sood M 47606 ASR

Mrinal Khurana M 49805 ASR
10 Abhiraj M T-24-25 ASR

Reyansh M T-24-34 ASR
11 Divey Shingari M 1388 ASR

Yatharth Sehgal M 1630 ASR
12 Ridhaan Chadda M 47604 ASR

Sarthak Sharma M 1390 ASR
13 Arpit Thakur M 1374 ASR

Nikhil M 1273 ASR
14 Akhil Arora M 24532 ASR

Jagsher Singh Khangura M 41830 PTA
15 Danish Chouhan M T-24-31 ASR

Parth Kumar M 45262 ASR
16 Jashandeep Singh M 1618 MOH

Saksham Kamra M 1575 MOH
17 Manav Verma M 1634 MOH

Pratham Saini M 1617 MOH
18 Deepinder Singh M 48655 BTI

Saksham Goel M 1384 JAL
19 Aarav Sachdeva M 44956 FZP
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
Gurshaan Singh M 869 FZP

20 Krishav Kaplish M 32317 LDH
Raghav Bhatia M 35554 LDH

21 Gagandeep Singh M 32496 LDH
Stavan Jain M 32668 LDH

22 Tanush Prashar M 42077 LDH
Vihaan Bansal M 37485 LDH

23 Kartik Kalra M 37474 LDH
Madhav Saddi M 42037 LDH

24 Arnav Negi M 37488 LDH
Himonish Dhiman M 43781 LDH

25 Kanishk Chauhan M 44939 LDH
Pranav Chauhan M 44940 LDH

26 Humam Shafi Siddiqui M 45502 HSP
Saksham Arora M 36427 PTK

27 Harshpreet Singh Toor M 1090 PTA
Sahibpreet Singh Sethi M 51972 HSP

28 Dhruv Sharma M 1059 HSP
Gunraz Singh M 1455 HSP

29 Lovejeet Singh M 954 FZP
Tushardeep Singh M 1120 MANSA

30 Amitoj Singh M 43782 FZK
Mohit Aneja M 48648 FZK

31 Achyut Sharma M 35827 LDH
Danish Bhanot M 41865 JAL

32 Akshat Mittal M 44949 JAJ
Fateh Singh M 51748 JAL

33 Ishmeet Singh M 44043 JAL
Rohan Chohan M 47609 JAL

34 Raghav Khosla M 53253 JAL
Toshan Aggarwal M 45494 JAL

35 Anirudh Gilhotra M 42123 JAL
Geetansh Sharma M 41867 JAL

36 Harshit M 41864 JAL
Prathamnoor Singh Dhami M 36417 JAL

37 Pranshu Goyal M 1377 SNG
Vivek Goyal M T-24-35 SNG
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
38 Kulpreet Singh M 37477 SNG

Sujal M 31054 SNG
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Indian Oil Punjab State Sub Junior Ranking Tournament 2024
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
07 - 10 Jul 2024

City, Country
Jalandhar

Website

Name G Member ID Club Seed
1 Manmeet Kaur F 36494 GSP 1

Seeza F 39109 SNG
2 Arushie Mehta F 42875 LDH 2

Samaira Arora F 33758 ASR
3 Prachi Saini F 342 GSP

Pragun Anugral F 41856 GSP
4 Liyazdeep Kaur F 37484 FZK

Sejal Kaur F 37501 FZK
5 Avleen Kamboj F 46694 FZK

Japneet Kaur F 991 FZK
6 Aseespreet Kaur F 41866 FZP

Sania F 33796 KPT
7 Gurleen Kaur F 42035 LDH

Gursimrat Kaur F 36505 LDH
8 Amelia Bhakoo F 43799 LDH

Upneet Kaur F 37471 LDH
9 Saanvi Kapoor F 48771 HSP

Saumya F 46299 HSP
10 Akshita Sharma F 41871 JAL

Loveleen Sharma F 44955 JAL
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